

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 36570/2010

STATE OF U.P.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp)

Date : 17/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ashutosh Kr Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity given on 11.5.2014, fresh steps
not taken.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.11.19
17:31:57 IST
Reason: